Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000000011 3)))



H24000000113AB01

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (BS0)617-6381

From:

Account Name : PEDRO LUZQUINOS Account Number : 120170000042 Phone : (954)655-8413

fax Number

: (954)655-8413 : (954)432-8807

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: PLU-

PLUZQUINDIF & HOTMOIL GOT

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

CHAKOUR HOUSE LLC

Certificate of Status	Ü
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Monu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H240000000113

COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT	CHAKOUR HOUSE LLC		
50 515		ne of Limited Liability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please retu	irn all correspondence concerning	g this matter to the following:	
	CHAKOUR, ANTONIO A.		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	4580 NW 107TH AVE APT #		
		Address	
	DORAL, FL 33178		63
	PLUZQUINOSF@HOTMAII	City/State and Zip Code	
•		be used for future annual report notification)	
For further in	nformation concerning this matte	r, please call:	
	PEDRO LUZQUINOS	954 655-8413 at ()	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is	a check for the following amoun	nt:	
S125.00 Fi		Stock S155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Fileston Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Co	of Status &
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	

H2400000001/3

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

	H2400	00000	D 113		
ARTICLESOFO	RGANIZATION FUR F	LORIDATAMITEDI	ABBLETY COMPANY		
ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability (Idimpany is:		{ 		
CHAKOUR HOUSE I.	uc		i		
(Must contain	the words "Limited L	iability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addr	ess of the principal off	ice of the Limited I	iability Company is:		
Principal (Office Address:		Mailing Add	<u>ress</u> ;	
4580 NW 107TH AVE DORAL, FL 33178	APT # 106		NW 107TH AVE APT AL. FL 33178	# 106	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liability Company cal another business entity with an acti	nnot serve as its own R	Registered Agent, Y	's Signature: ou must designate an in	dividual or	
The name and the Florida street add	ress of the registered a	igent are:	 		دود. پر م
<u>.</u>	CHAKOUR, ANTON	Ю Л.		دي-بر دي	
		Name			. F. H
_	\$580 NW 107TH AVE				·J
	Florida street address ((P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable) i	B	
<u>. 1</u>	DORAL	FL	33178		
	City	State	Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

112400000000113

1 >> 850-617-6381

	!	1429000				
	ARTICLE IV- The name and address of	of each person authorized to	o manage and	control the Limited	Liability Company:	
	Title:		Name and A	i ddress:		
	"AMBR" = Authorized "MGR" Manager	Member				
	AMBR			ANTONIO A.		
			DORAL, FL	7TH AVE APT # 1	06	
			DOKAL, FL	87160		
						
				ļ		
			_			Z.
				<u> </u>		c
						10
					<u> </u>	1
		•			<i>∽</i>	W
						<u> </u>
					<i>T</i> ,	-34
	(Use attachment if neces	sşary)		 	•	4.7
ARTIC	LEV: Effective date, if o	ther than the class of Slines			(CIPTION'AL)	19
the date <u>Note:</u> 1	of filing.) If the date inserted in this	ther than the date of filing: date must be specific and block does not meet the at the Department of State's	oplicable statu			
ARTIC	LE VI: Other provisions, i	f any.				
	REQUIRED SIGNAT	URE: Anton	io Che	Kour		
	Si	gnature of a member or	an authorized	representative of	a member.	
	This do	cument is executed in acco	irdance with se	ction 605.0203 (1)) (b), Florida Statutes.	
	I am aw constitu	are that any false informati tes a third degree felony as	ion submitted i provided for	n a document to th n s.817.155, F.S.	e Department of State	
	<u>(</u>	HAKOUR, ANTONIO A				

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

H240000000117